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Round 
Container Ice Creams, Curd, Buttermilk, 

Jam, Sauces

Common Applications

6

Sr No

1

2

3

4

5

Product
Type

Round 400ml PP / HIPS 8 to 14 455 99.2

Round 195ml PP / HIPS 5 to 7 210 94.5

Round 200ml PP / HIPS 5 to 7 240 76.1

Round 180ml PP / HIPS 4 to 6 189 90

Round 100ml PP / HIPS 4 to 8 115 42.5

Capacity 
(ml)/(g) Material Net wt of 

Product (g)
OFC (ml)

94/95

74/75

80/81

74/75

80/81

Diameter
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

Glass clear cup, Single color cup, 
Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)

Glass clear cup, Single color cup, 
Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)

Glass clear cup, Single color cup, 
Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)

Glass clear cup, Single color cup, 
Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)

Glass clear cup, Single color cup, 
Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)

Options
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Sr No

1

2

3

4

5

Product
Type

Rectangle 
Tray

100gms PP / HIPS 8 to 10 220 25

Rectangle 
Tray

125gms PP / HIPS 10 to 12 275 32

Rectangle 
Tray

250gm PP / HIPS 9 to 11 355 44

Rectangle 
Tray

500gm PP / HIPS 16 to 20 790 44

100/125/250
gms tray Lid

100ml PP 6.5 to 7 N/A 15

Capacity 
(ml)/(g) Material Net wt of 

Product (g)
OFC (ml)

140 X 102 X 25

140 X 102 X 32

140 x 102 x 44

190 x 140 x 44

143x 105x 15

6 500gm 
tray Lid 100ml pp 10 to 12 N/A 17193 x 143 x 17

Diameter
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

Inner: White FCM, Outer: Brand 
Color, Mid: Performance/Sustainability

Inner: White FCM, Outer: Brand 
Color, Mid: Performance/Sustainability

Inner: White FCM, Outer: Brand 
Color, Mid: Performance/Sustainability

Inner: White FCM, Outer: Brand 
Color, Mid: Performance/Sustainability

Clear Lid

Clear Lid

Options

Rectangular 
container Sweets, Bakery, Vegetables, Meat Balls

Frozen Meat

Common Applications



Round 
Container Ice Creams, Curd, Buttermilk, 

Jam, Sauces

Common Applications

6

Sr No

1

2

3

4

5

Product
Type

Round 400ml PP / HIPS 8 to 14 455 99.2

Round 195ml PP / HIPS 5 to 7 210 94.5

Round 200ml PP / HIPS 5 to 7 240 76.1

Round 180ml PP / HIPS 4 to 6 189 90

Round 100ml PP / HIPS 4 to 8 115 44

Capacity 
(ml)/(g) Material Net wt of 

Product (g)
OFC (ml)

80/81

80/81

80/81

80/81

80/81

Diameter
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

Glass clear cup, Single color cup, 
Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)

Glass clear cup, Single color cup, 
Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)

Glass clear cup, Single color cup, 
Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)

Glass clear cup, Single color cup, 
Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)

Glass clear cup, Single color cup, 
Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)

Options



Installed Production Capacity
BOPP Films: 1,96,000 TPA
CSP: 7,200 TPA
CPP Films: 27,000 TPA
BOPET Films: 30,000 TPA
PET G Films: 14,000 TPA
Thermal Films: 40,000 TPA
Coating Films: 30,000 TPA
Metalized Films: 41,000 TPA
Capacitor Films: 1000 TPA

Infrastructure**
9 BOPP Production Lines* 
1 CSP Line
3 CPP Lines
1 BOPET Line
6 Thermal Lamination Lines 
8 Gravure Coating Lines
8 Metalizers

ISO 9001: 2015 - Quality Management System
BRCGS - Global Standard For Packaging Material System
ISO 14001: 2015 - Environment Management System

ISCC PLUS - International Sustainability and Carbon

* 10th BOPP line to be commissioned by March, 2025

About Us 

paper. With engineering of innovative products and sustainability solutions, Cosmo Films over the 
years has been partnering with worlds’ leading F&B and personal care brands and packaging & 

printing converters to enhance the end consumer experience.  With state-of-the-art 

the world, the company has been at the forefront of developing customer-centric solutions to 

CORPORATE OFFICE
Delhi

* 
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www.cosmo lms.com

enquiry@cosmo lms.com

 

Cosmo First Limited
1st Floor, Uppal's Plaza, 
District Centre, M-6, Jasola, 
New Delhi, Delhi 110025

 

Cosmo Films Inc. USA
425 N. Martingale Road,
Suite 210, Schaumburg,
IL 60173, USA
Ph: 800-422-7655


