



Thermoformed Containers

Product Range

www.cosmofilms.com plastech@cosmofilms.com



Round Container

Common Applications

Ice Creams, Curd, Buttermilk, Jam, Sauces



Sr No	Product Type	Capacity (ml)/(g)	Material	Net wt of Product (g)	OFC (ml)	Diameter (mm)	Height (mm)	Options
1	Round	400ml	PP / HIPS	8 to 14	455	94/95	99.2	Glass clear cup, Single color cup, Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)
2	Round	195ml	PP / HIPS	5 to 7	210	74/75	94.5	Glass clear cup, Single color cup, Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)
3	Round	200ml	PP / HIPS	5 to 7	240	80/81	76.1	Glass clear cup, Single color cup, Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)
4	Round	180ml	PP / HIPS	4 to 6	189	74/75	90	Glass clear cup, Single color cup, Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)
5	Round	100ml	PP / HIPS	4 to 8	115	80/81	42.5	Glass clear cup, Single color cup, Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)

Rectangular container

Common Applications

Sweets, Bakery, Vegetables, Meat Balls Frozen Meat



Sr No	Product Type	Capacity (ml)/(g)	Material	Net wt of Product (g)	OFC (ml)	Diameter (mm)	Height (mm)	Options
1	Rectangle Tray	100gms	PP / HIPS	8 to 10	220	140 X 102 X 25	25	Inner: White FCM, Outer: Brand Color, Mid: Performance/Sustainability
2	Rectangle Tray	125gms	PP / HIPS	10 to 12	275	140 X 102 X 32	32	Inner: White FCM, Outer: Brand Color, Mid: Performance/Sustainability
3	Rectangle Tray	250gm	PP / HIPS	9 to 11	355	140 x 102 x 44	44	Inner: White FCM, Outer: Brand Color, Mid: Performance/Sustainability
4	Rectangle Tray	500gm	PP / HIPS	16 to 20	790	190 x 140 x 44	44	Inner: White FCM, Outer: Brand Color, Mid: Performance/Sustainability
5	100/125/250 gms tray Lid	100ml	PP	6.5 to 7	N/A	143x 105x 15	15	Clear Lid
6	500gm tray Lid	100ml	рр	10 to 12	N/A	193 x 143 x 17	17	Clear Lid



Common Applications

lce Creams, Curd, Buttermilk, Jam, Sauces



Sr No	Product Type	Capacity (ml)/(g)	Material	Net wt of Product (g)	OFC (ml)	Diameter (mm)	Height (mm)	Options
1	Round	400ml	PP / HIPS	8 to 14	455	80/81	99.2	Glass clear cup, Single color cup, Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)
2	Round	195ml	PP / HIPS	5 to 7	210	80/81	94.5	Glass clear cup, Single color cup, Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)
3	Round	200ml	PP / HIPS	5 to 7	240	80/81	76.1	Glass clear cup, Single color cup, Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)
4	Round	180ml	PP / HIPS	4 to 6	189	80/81	90	Glass clear cup, Single color cup, Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)
5	Round	100ml	PP / HIPS	4 to 8	115	80/81	44	Glass clear cup, Single color cup, Dual color cup (seal-able/lidded)



About Us

Cosmo Films is a global leader in specialty films for packaging, lamination, labelling and synthetic paper. With engineering of innovative products and sustainability solutions, Cosmo Films over the years has been partnering with worlds' leading F&B and personal care brands and packaging & printing converters to enhance the end consumer experience. With state-of-the-art manufacturing facilities in India and Distribution, warehousing & sales offices in different parts of the world, the company has been at the forefront of developing customer-centric solutions to deliver the finest product and service experience, backed by innovation, people, and processes.

Installed Production Capacity

BOPP Films: 1.96.000 TPA

CSP: 7,200 TPA

CPP Films: 27,000 TPA
BOPET Films: 30,000 TPA
PET G Films: 14,000 TPA
Thermal Films: 40,000 TPA
Coating Films: 30,000 TPA

Metalized Films: 41,000 TPA Capacitor Films: 1000 TPA

Infrastructure**

9 BOPP Production Lines*

1 CSP Line

3 CPP Lines

1 BOPET Line

6 Thermal Lamination Lines

8 Gravure Coating Lines

8 Metalizers

Certifications

ISO 9001: 2015 - Quality Management System

BRCGS - Global Standard For Packaging Material System

ISO 14001: 2015 - Environment Management System

FSSC 22000 - Food Safety System Certification

ISCC PLUS - International Sustainability and Carbon

Certification

* 10th BOPP line to be commissioned by March, 2025





MANUFACTURING FACILITIES

India : 3

SALES OFFICES
India: 6 | US | Germany |
Korea | Japan

CUSTOMER FOOTPRINTS

100 Countries



WAREHOUSES

Canada: 1 | US: 7 | Korea: 1 | Japan: 1 | Germany: 2 | Mexico: 1

Corporate Office

Cosmo First Limited 1st Floor, Uppal's Plaza, District Centre, M-6, Jasola, New Delhi, Delhi 110025

USA Office

Cosmo Films Inc. USA 425 N. Martingale Road, Suite 210, Schaumburg, IL 60173, USA Ph: 800-422-7655

INDIA MANUFACTURING FACILITIES AURANGABAD

B-14/8 & 9, MIDC, Waluj, Aurangabad- 431136 Maharashtra, Ph: +91 240 6660000

AURANGABAD (SEZ UNIT)

AL-24/1, MIDC, Shendra Indl. Area Aurangabad- 431201, Maharashtra Ph: +91 240 6660730

VADODARA

Vemardi Road, Village Navi Jithardi, Near Inox, Off N.H. No 8,

Taluka: Karjan, District: Vadodara - 391240

Ph: +91 2666 669669



www.cosmofilms.com

enquiry@cosmofilms.com